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Heritage Early

Childhood Centre
2024 Management Committee List
	Chairperson and 

email address
	TBA 
	

	Deputy Chairperson and 

email address
	Meighen McCrae


	meighen.mccrae@gmail.com


	Treasurer
	Neil Dawson

	neil_dawson@hotmail.com


	Deputy Treasurer
	Ksenia Gnevsheva


	ksenia.gnevsheva@gmail.com


	Secretary
	Natalie Thomas
	Natalee.Thomas@anu.edu.au


	Public officer
	Karen Ikin
karenikin22@gmail.com
	karenikin22@gmail.com


	Human resources
	Qian Cui


	Qian.cui@anu.edu.au


	Social and Cultural / Fundraiser officer
	Jorja Ross-Peak


	rosspeek.jorja@gmail.com


	Grants Officer
	Katherine Carroll

	katherinecarroll@yahoo.com


	Ordinary

Members
	Kieran Denny

Tina Gregor

Penny Grewal-Sidhu

Ryan Bartley

	kieran.denny@gmail.com
tina.gregor@anu.edu.au
penny.grewal-sidhu@anu.edu.au
ryan.bartley@live.com.au



